
Project Management Services:

                Brenton Barefoot – Brenton.Barefoot@jll.com

               Bryant Wilson – Bryant.Wilson@jll.com

 

Master Plan Advisory Services:

                Sylvia Kline – Sylvia.Kline@jll.com

 

Relocation Project Management & Furniture Solutions:

Furniture Solutions - Anna Gryskevich –  Anna.Gryskevich@jll.com

Relocation Project Management - Leah Schoenbachler - Leah.Schoenbachler@jll.com
 

 

Cost Management:

                Abe Schainker – Abe.schainker@jll.com

 

Sustainability:

                Tanya Eagle – Tanya.Eagle@jll.com
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